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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Sreekanth V Viswanath G (FTHR) Sree Nilayam, AKG 
Road, Velloorkunnam, 
Market PO, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

2 27/12/2025 JOE OOMMEN P A OOMMEN (FTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MARKET P O, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

3 27/12/2025 ALFEENA MYTHEEN ANSARI M M (HSBN) MANGALATH, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

4 27/12/2025 RASEENA V M SAITHUMUHAMMED 
K A (HSBN)

KALARIKKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

VAZHAPPILLY EAST, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 TINTU JOSEPH JOSEPH  E  V (FTHR) KOYIKKARA, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

6 27/12/2025 SHEHANAS 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

7 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED RAFI MUJEEB K M (FTHR) KALLUMMOOTTIL, 
POOCHAKALLIL, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

8 27/12/2025 K M JOSEPH MATHAI (FTHR) 08/ 12 
KALAPURACKAL, 

KOZHIPPILLY, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM 
P O, 686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

9 27/12/2025 ASIYA MUJEEB MUJEEB K M (FTHR) KALLUMMOOTTIL, 
MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET  P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 27/12/2025 ASIYA MUJEEB MUJEEB K M (FTHR) KALLUMMOOTTIL, 
MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

11 27/12/2025 MAHIN M N NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MARIYILPUTHENPURA, 
EAST KADATHY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

12 27/12/2025 ANSA BIJU BIJU JACOB  (FTHR) KOTTAMMALAYIL, 
ARAKUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 

ARAKUZHA, 686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

13 27/12/2025 Jameela mariyumma (MTHR) MOOLAYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

14 27/12/2025 Suharabeevi P A NOORMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

MARIYILPUTHENPURA, 
MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 27/12/2025 ALVINA PHILIP 
ATTUMALIL 

BASIL SUNNY (HSBN) 13/99 
VATHIAPPILLIL, 

SOUTH MARADY P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

SOUTH MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

16 27/12/2025 SHAJI M K  KOCHUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

MAYYUNNIKUDI 
HOUSE, 

ACHERIPOTTA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

17 27/12/2025 HAFIZA JAFFAR JAFFAR P A (FTHR) PATTALAYIL, 
KEECHERIPADI, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

18 27/12/2025 Ashmiya P A ASHRAF P S (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
KEECHERYPADI, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

19 27/12/2025 Jayakrishnan Sukumaran MAYA 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

(WIFE)

VAISHNAVAM, 
NEAR 

MUVATTUPUZHA 
CLUB, KADATHI 

EAST, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

20 27/12/2025 Beema Latheef MAHIN NISSAR 
(HSBN)

MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 
EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

21 27/12/2025 GOUTAM 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

NAIR

JAYAKRISHNAN 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
NEAR 

MUVATTUPUZHA 
ROAD, KADATHI 

EAST, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

22 27/12/2025 MOHANAN KUMARAN (FTHR) CHACKATHOTTATHIL, 
RANDAR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

23 27/12/2025 MAYA 
JAYAKRISHNAN

JAYAKRISHNAN 
SUKUMARAN (HSBN)

VAISHNAVAM, 
NEAR 

MUVATTUPUZHA 
CLUB, KADATHY 

EAST, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

24 27/12/2025 SOUMINI P K A N ANILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

31 AMBARAPPILLIL, 
HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY, MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

25 27/12/2025 AAZIM K NIYAS NIYAS K M (FTHR) KONATHUMATTOM, 
KAVUMKARA ROAD, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET POST, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 27/12/2025 Minimol Sebastian 
Joseph

Sebastian Joseph 
(HSBN)

Kalappurackal House, 
Vazhakulam, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Vazhakulam, 686670, 

Muvattupuzha

  

27 27/12/2025 A N ANILKUMAR NARAYANAN (FTHR) 31 AMBARAPPILLIL, 
HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY, MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

28 27/12/2025 GEETHA SALI SALI (HSBN) THOZHUTHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 

PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

29 27/12/2025 ABDUL JABBAR P M SULAIKA (MTHR) PALLIPPATTU 
PUTHEN PURA, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY P O, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

30 27/12/2025 A N ANILKUMAR NARAYANAN (FTHR) 31 AMBARAPPILLI, 
HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY, MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

31 27/12/2025 SUHAIL K M MOOSA P P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVETTATHU, 
PETTA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

32 27/12/2025 Basheer K P NASEEMA P S (WIFE) KOCHANGADIPUTHENPURAYIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

33 27/12/2025 MARY PAULOSE PAULOSE (HSBN) KADIYANATTU, 
EAST MARADY, 

MARADY, 
MEENKUNNAM, 

686672, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 27/12/2025 AL AMEEN  
SHAMNAS

SHAMNAS K A 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUDY  
HOUSE, 

KAVUMKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKKET P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

35 27/12/2025 NOORMUHAMMED 
M K 

KASSIM (FTHR) MARIYILPUTHENPURA, 
MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

36 27/12/2025 SHARON JIJI JIJI  M V (FTHR) MADAPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


